SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH

MICHAEL WILLIAM BARNES

License Number: PA9102604

Data As Of 4/11/2025
Profession
License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date

Physician Assistant
PA9102604

CLEAR/Active
Prescribing

Dispensing Practitioner
1/31/2026

License Original Issue Date 09/16/2003

Address of Record 12902 USF Magnolia Drive
Moffitt Cancer Center
TAMPA, FL 33612

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-

malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address
3202 North Park Road South Florida Baptist
PLANT CITY, FL 33563

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Supervising Practitioners


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
AFIAT, THANH-PHUONG NGUYEN

AHMED, SEEMA S

ANSARI, MASOOD UL-HASSAN

AWAD, SAID ABDELHAKIM

BATRA, RISHU

BHATIA, NIKHIL

BOLTON, TONYA AMBER

COBB WEYAND, ALYSSA CLAIRE

CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL F

FISHER, ALLEN MICHAEL

GLOVER, JESSICA RENEE

GOYAL, KAMAL KUMAR MD

HANEY, MARISA LIANA

HECKROTH, MATTHEW

ALEXANDER

HEMBREE, TIMOTHY NELSON

HENDRIX, TIMOTHY WAYNE

HOLMSTROM, BJORN

JALALI, SAMUEL

JEAN-BAPTISTE, NAOMI

KHURANA, SONALI

KLEINMAN, DANA

LEDBETTER, MARK

MAHON, BENJAMIN MICHAEL

MIAH, BAHAR

MOURSI, HOUSAM DO

NEWHALLER, DANIEL J

NUNEZ-CUBILLAS, ALBERTO

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING DISPENSING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

Effective

License Date

138585 12/01/2022

149166 10/02/2023

76511 01/25/2023

133306 02/24/2023

21474 10/16/2022

157066 01/31/2023

11846  05/16/2022

9109483 08/01/2021

14869 07/08/2022

6992 08/01/2021

146166 10/02/2023

132449 05/01/2023

106073 08/01/2023

161079 07/08/2024

12077  11/01/2021

65142  09/27/2017

91170  11/01/2021

143719 11/11/2021

137930 03/01/2023

156406 08/29/2022

11037  07/24/2021

150322 11/02/2021

114305 08/03/2022

108183 03/01/2023

7173 07/25/2021

5594 08/18/2021

9101680 08/02/2022



Name
NWAUCHE, UGWUALA

ORBEZO, ANED M

OTT, PAUL CARL

PILGRIM, RANDAL LEE MD

PISKLAKOVA, ALEXANDRA

REHMAN, ARIF UR

RENNIE, CHAD TROY

RIVERA SEPULVEDA, RAFAEL

ROSADO-ACEVEDO, YILMARIE

SANTIAGO-APONTE, RAFAEL A

SCHOENFELD, DAVID LAYTON

SHARIFF, BUSHRA FATHIMA

SHEPARD, BROOKE MOLYNEUX

SINGH, HARJOAT

SKAF, GEORGE

SMITH, JAMES RONALD

STEPMAN, GAUTHIER LUC

STRICKLEN, HILLARY E

SYED, MISBAHUDDIN

UCHE, CHUKWUDUMEBI SANDRA

VERMA, NEHA

VIK, DAVID FRANCIS

VINCENT, DEANNA HORST

WALLACE, STEVEN GREGORY JR

WASEF, DAVID

WESOLOW, JACQUELINE TANYA

WINKLER, ADAM GRAYSON

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
140368

95479

18168

62374

18607

83632

151065

167985

144547

114771

155987

19696

97665

20945

156276

88216

153971

13908

128558

20786

128361

131797

153254

9107761

169295

12792

130793

Effective

Date

09/02/2021

08/01/2021

08/29/2022

08/01/2021

02/23/2023

01/07/2023

09/02/2021

11/20/2024

10/17/2022

08/31/2021

08/29/2023

07/10/2023

11/27/2024

07/16/2024

06/19/2023

07/28/2021

06/08/2023

05/01/2023

11/01/2021

07/03/2004

11/04/2021

08/01/2021

08/30/2022

06/28/2023

09/24/2024

11/01/2022

03/16/2022



Name Relationship

YALAMANCHILI, BHARATI DEVI SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

YASUKAWA, KOSUKE SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

YOUNG, JACQUELINE SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective
License Date
123063 09/12/2023

157344 10/24/2022

132702 08/26/2024

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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